Incident Date

11/16/2021

11/16/2021
11/16/2021
11/16/2021
11/16/2021
11/16/2021
11/16/2021
11/16/2021
11/16/2021
11/16/2021
11/16/2021

11/16/2021
11/16/2021
11/16/2021
11/16/2021
11/16/2021
11/16/2021
11/16/2021
11/16/2021
11/16/2021
11/16/2021
11/16/2021
11/16/2021
11/16/2021

Report Number
RMP21-008899
RMP21-008900
RMP21-008901
RMP21-008902
RMP21-008903

RMP21-008904
RMP21-008905
RMP21-008906
RMP21-008907

RMP21-008908

RMP21-008909
RMP21-008910
RMP21-008911
RMP21-008912
RMP21-008912
RMP21-008913
RMP21-008914

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

1800 WINNETKA CIR
3940 MEADOW DR
5201 TOLLVIEW DR
3320 TOLLVIEW DR
1601 ROHLWING RD
4715 ARBOR DR
2300 ALGONQUIN PKWY
3301 CAMPBELL ST
1800 WINNETKA CIR
3940 MEADOW DR

APPROX LOC:4724 ARBOR

DR
4732 ARBOR DR

4718 ARBOR DR
4714 ARBOR DR
4722 ARBOR DR
1301 MEIJER DR
1460 GOLF RD

5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1685 WINNETKA CIR
1685 WINNETKA CIR
2901 CENTRAL RD
2901 CENTRAL RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

Location Name

MOTEL 6

ST COLETTE SCHOOL

UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE
BINZEL INDUSTRIES
NORTHROP GRUMMAN

EAST PARK APTS

KIMBALL HILL PARK

MOTEL 6

ST COLETTE SCHOOL

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
MEIJER STORE

WALMART

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

RMHS
RMHS
PEARL OF RM
PEARL OF RM

Incident

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PREMISES CHECK
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
INFO

INFO

BATTERY

BATTERY

911 WRONG NUMBER
911 WRONG NUMBER

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

11/17/2021 7:10:17 AM



Incident Date

11/16/2021

11/16/2021
11/16/2021

11/16/2021
11/16/2021
11/16/2021
11/16/2021
11/16/2021
11/16/2021

11/16/2021

11/16/2021
11/16/2021
11/16/2021
11/16/2021
11/16/2021
11/16/2021

11/16/2021
11/16/2021

11/16/2021
11/16/2021
11/16/2021
11/16/2021

11/16/2021

Report Number

RMP21-008915
RMP21-008916

RMP21-008917
RMP21-008918

RMP21-008919

RMP21-008920

RMP21-008921
RMP21-008922

RMP21-008923
RMP21-008924

RMP21-008925

RMP21-008926

RMP21-008927

RMP21-008928

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
2202 OAK LN

APPROX LOC: 4877
WEBER DR

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
4735 CALVERT DR
2600 MARTIN LN
1600 GOLF RD
1301 MEIJER DR

LAT: <42.064633> LONG:
<-88.015379>

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

2400 GOLF RD

2550 GOLF RD

2702 SIGWALT ST

5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2403 FULLE ST

APPROX LOC:1635
ALGONQUIN RD

HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE
APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

1470 GOLF RD

2804 MEADOW DR
2205 HERON CT

APPROX LOC:1480 GOLF
RD

2830 NORTHAMPTON DR

Location Name
PEARL OF RM

waverly park

PEARL OF RM

CARL SANDBURG JRHS

1600 CORPORATE CENTER

MEIJER STORE

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE

LAKE

EXTENDED STAY AMERICA
MEADOWS CORPORATE CENTER

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

VILLAGE BANK AND TRUST

COM ED

Incident

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

911 WRONG NUMBER
PREMISES CHECK
BATTERY

911 TOT ANOTHER DEPT
UNWANTED SUBJECT

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

ELEVATOR CALL

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
911 INFO CALL

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY REPORT WITH NO ARREST

AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL
FAMILY PROBLEM

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

11/17/2021 7:10:17 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
11/16/2021 RMP21-008929 3301 CAMPBELL ST KIMBALL HILL PARK PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/16/2021 RMP21-008930 APPROX LOC: 2365 TRAFFIC STOP

ALGONQUIN RD

11/17/2021 7:10:17 AM



