



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/16/2021	RMP21-008899	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	PREMISES CHECK	
11/16/2021	RMP21-008900	3940 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE SCHOOL	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/16/2021	RMP21-008901	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/16/2021	RMP21-008902	3320 TOLLVIEW DR	BINZEL INDUSTRIES	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/16/2021	RMP21-008903	1601 ROHLWING RD	NORTHROP GRUMMAN	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/16/2021		4715 ARBOR DR		TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/16/2021	RMP21-008904	2300 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EAST PARK APTS	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/16/2021	RMP21-008905	3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/16/2021	RMP21-008906	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/16/2021	RMP21-008907	3940 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE SCHOOL	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/16/2021		APPROX LOC:4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/16/2021	RMP21-008908	4732 ARBOR DR		PREMISES CHECK	
11/16/2021		4718 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/16/2021		4714 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/16/2021		4722 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/16/2021	RMP21-008909	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/16/2021	RMP21-008910	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/16/2021	RMP21-008911	5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/16/2021	RMP21-008912	1685 WINNETKA CIR		INFO	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/16/2021	RMP21-008912	1685 WINNETKA CIR		INFO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/16/2021	RMP21-008913	2901 CENTRAL RD	RMHS	BATTERY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/16/2021	RMP21-008914	2901 CENTRAL RD	RMHS	BATTERY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/16/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/16/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/16/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/16/2021	RMP21-008915	2202 OAK LN	waverly park	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/16/2021	RMP21-008916	APPROX LOC: 4877 WEBER DR		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/16/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/16/2021	RMP21-008917	4735 CALVERT DR		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/16/2021	RMP21-008918	2600 MARTIN LN	CARL SANDBURG JRHS	BATTERY	
11/16/2021		1600 GOLF RD	1600 CORPORATE CENTER	911 TOT ANOTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/16/2021	RMP21-008919	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/16/2021		LAT: <42.064633> LONG: <-88.015379>		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/16/2021	RMP21-008920	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	ELEVATOR CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
11/16/2021	RMP21-008921	2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/16/2021	RMP21-008922	2550 GOLF RD	MEADOWS CORPORATE CENTER	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/16/2021		2702 SIGWALT ST		911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/16/2021	RMP21-008923	5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/16/2021	RMP21-008924	2403 FULLE ST		AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/16/2021		APPROX LOC:1635 ALGONQUIN RD	VILLAGE BANK AND TRUST	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/16/2021	RMP21-008925	HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/16/2021		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	COM ED	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/16/2021	RMP21-008926	1470 GOLF RD		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/16/2021		2804 MEADOW DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
11/16/2021	RMP21-008927	2205 HERON CT		FAMILY PROBLEM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/16/2021		APPROX LOC:1480 GOLF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/16/2021	RMP21-008928	2830 NORTHAMPTON DR		SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/16/2021	RMP21-008929	3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/16/2021	RMP21-008930	APPROX LOC: 2365 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	